
National Rail Timetable          12 December 2021 to 14 May 2022 TABLE 00

Norwich to Cromer and Sheringham

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 04 2 06 2 08 2 10 2 12 2 14 2 16 2 18 2 20 2 22 2 24 2 26 2 28 2 30 2 32 2 34 2 36 2 36

 Days of operation/Notes   F F
 Norwich  (NRW) d  0510 0540 0715 0821 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1854 1955 2115 2245 2305
 Salhouse  (SAH) d  0550 0725 0831 0955 1155 1355 1555 1655 1755 2005 2125 2255 2315
 Hoveton   Wro ham  (H M) d  0523 0555 0730 0836 1000 1059 1200 1259 1400 1459 1600 1700 1800 1909 2010 2130 2300 2320
 Worstead  (WRT) d  0602 0737 0843 1105 1305 1505 1607 1707 1807 1915 2017 2137 2307 2327
 North Walsham  (NWA) a  0533 0607 0742 0848 1010 1111 1210 1311 1410 1511 1612 1712 1812 1921 2022 2142 2312 2332
 North Walsham  (NWA) d  0534 0610 0745 0851 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1514 1615 1715 1818 1921 2025 2143 2313 2333
 Gunton  (GNT) d  0616 0751 0857 1019 1219 1419 1621 1721 1824 1927 2031 2149 2319 2339
 Roughton Road  (RNR) d  0623 0757 0903 1025 1225 1425 1627 1727 1830 1934 2037 2155 2325 2345
 Cromer  (CMR) a  0549 0628 0803 0909 1031 1128 1231 1328 1431 1529 1633 1733 1836 1940 2043 2201 2331 2351
 Cromer  (CMR) d  0556 0639 0806 0912 1034 1132 1234 1332 1434 1533 1636 1736 1839 1943 2046 2204 2334 2354
 West Runton  (WRN) d  0600 0644 0811 0917 1039 1136 1239 1336 1439 1537 1641 1741 1844 1948 2051 2209 2339 2359
 Sheringham  (SHM) a  0607 0649 0816 0922 1044 1142 1244 1342 1444 1543 1646 1746 1849 1953 2056 2214 2344 0004

Saturdays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 04 2 06 2 08 2 10 2 12 2 14 2 16 2 18 2 20 2 22 2 24 2 26 2 28 2 30 2 32 2 34 2 36

 Norwich  (NRW) d  0520 0545 0715 0821 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1855 1955 2115 2305
 Salhouse  (SAH) d  0555 0725 0831 0955 1155 1355 1555 1655 1755 2005 2125 2315
 Hoveton   Wro ham  (H M) d  0533 0600 0730 0836 1000 1059 1200 1259 1400 1459 1600 1700 1800 1909 2010 2130 2320
 Worstead  (WRT) d  0607 0737 0843 1105 1305 1505 1607 1707 1807 1915 2017 2137 2327
 North Walsham  (NWA) a  0543 0612 0742 0848 1010 1111 1210 1311 1410 1511 1612 1712 1812 1921 2022 2142 2332
 North Walsham  (NWA) d  0544 0613 0745 0851 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1514 1615 1715 1818 1921 2025 2143 2333
 Gunton  (GNT) d  0619 0751 0857 1019 1219 1419 1621 1721 1824 1927 2031 2149 2339
 Roughton Road  (RNR) d  0625 0757 0903 1025 1225 1425 1627 1727 1830 1934 2037 2155 2345
 Cromer  (CMR) a  0559 0631 0803 0909 1031 1128 1231 1328 1431 1529 1633 1733 1836 1940 2043 2201 2351
 Cromer  (CMR) d  0602 0636 0806 0912 1034 1132 1234 1332 1434 1533 1636 1736 1839 1943 2046 2204 2354
 West Runton  (WRN) d  0607 0640 0811 0917 1039 1136 1239 1336 1439 1537 1641 1741 1844 1948 2051 2209 2359
 Sheringham  (SHM) a  0612 0646 0816 0922 1044 1142 1244 1342 1444 1543 1646 1746 1849 1953 2056 2214 0004

Sundays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 02 2 50 2 06 2 52 2 10 2 54 2 14 2 56 2 18 2 58 2 22 2 60 2 26

 Norwich  (NRW) d  0836 0945 1036 1145 1236 1345 1436 1545 1636 1745 1836 1945 2036
 Salhouse  (SAH) d  0846 1046 1246 1446 1646 1846 2046
 Hoveton   Wro ham  (H M) d  0851 0959 1051 1159 1251 1359 1451 1559 1651 1759 1851 1959 2051
 Worstead  (WRT) d  0858 1058 1258 1458 1658 1858 2058
 North Walsham  (NWA) a  0903 1009 1103 1209 1303 1409 1503 1609 1703 1809 1903 2009 2103
 North Walsham  (NWA) d  0904 1011 1106 1211 1306 1411 1506 1611 1706 1811 1906 2011 2106
 Gunton  (GNT) d  0910 1112 1312 1512 1712 1912 2112
 Roughton Road  (RNR) d  0916 1118 1318 1518 1718 1918 2118
 Cromer  (CMR) a  0922 1026 1124 1226 1324 1426 1524 1626 1724 1826 1924 2026 2124
 Cromer  (CMR) d  0925 1030 1127 1230 1327 1430 1527 1630 1727 1830 1927 2030 2127
 West Runton  (WRN) d  0930 1132 1332 1532 1732 1932 2132
 Sheringham  (SHM) a  0936 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)
 

a Arrival timea Arrival time
d Departure time
a Arrival time
d Departure time
a Arrival time
d Departure time

F Fridays only

a Arrival time
d Departure time

F Fridays only
F Not Fridays

a Arrival time
d Departure time

F Fridays only
F Not Fridays



National Rail Timetable          12 December 2021 to 14 May 2022 TABLE 00

Sheringham and Cromer to Norwich

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 01 2 03 2 05 2 07 2 09 2 11 2 13 2 15 2 17 2 19 2 21 2 23 2 25 2 27 2 29 2 31 2 33 2 35

 Days of operation/Notes   F
 Sheringham  (SHM) d  0631 0716 0822 0944 1047 1144 1247 1344 1447 1546 1649 1749 1852 1956 2110 2217 2347
 West Runton  (WRN) d  0635 0720 0826 0948 1051 1148 1251 1348 1451 1550 1653 1753 1856 2000 2114 2221 2351
 Cromer  (CMR) a  0639 0724 0830 0952 1055 1152 1255 1352 1455 1554 1657 1757 1900 2004 2118 2225 2355
 Cromer  (CMR) d  0553 0642 0727 0833 0955 1058 1155 1258 1355 1458 1557 1700 1800 1903 2007 2121 2228 2358
 Roughton Road  (RNR) d  0558 0648 0733 0839 1001 1201 1401 1504 1603 1806 2013 2127 2234
 Gunton  (GNT) d  0604 0654 0739 0845 1007 1207 1407 1609 1812 2019 2133 2240
 North Walsham  (NWA) a  0609 0700 0745 0851 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1514 1615 1715 1818 1918 2025 2139 2246 0013
 North Walsham  (NWA) d  0611 0700 0745 0851 1013 1114 1213 1314 1413 1514 1615 1715 1818 1921 2025 2143 2246 0013
 Worstead  (WRT) d  0616 0705 0750 0856 1018 1218 1418 1620 1823 2030 2148 2251
 Hoveton   Wro ham  (H M) d  0623 0712 0757 0903 1025 1124 1225 1324 1425 1524 1627 1725 1830 1931 2037 2155 2258 0022
 Salhouse  (SAH) d  0627 0717 0802 0908 1128 1328 1529 1632 1834 2042 2159 2303
 Norwich  (NRW) a  0640 0728 0814 0921 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1645 1741 1847 1946 2055 2212 2315 0037

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 35

 Days of operation/Notes  

 Sheringham  (SHM) d  0007
 West Runton  (WRN) d  0011
 Cromer  (CMR) a  0015
 Cromer  (CMR) d  0018
 Roughton Road  (RNR) d 
 Gunton  (GNT) d 
 North Walsham  (NWA) a  0033
 North Walsham  (NWA) d  0033
 Worstead  (WRT) d 
 Hoveton   Wro ham  (H M) d  0042
 Salhouse  (SAH) d 
 Norwich  (NRW) a  0057

Saturdays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 03 2 05 2 07 2 09 2 11 2 13 2 15 2 17 2 19 2 21 2 23 2 25 2 27 2 29 2 31 2 33 2 35

 Sheringham  (SHM) d  0621 0716 0822 0944 1047 1144 1247 1344 1447 1546 1649 1749 1852 1956 2110 2217 0007
 West Runton  (WRN) d  0625 0720 0826 0948 1051 1148 1251 1348 1451 1550 1653 1753 1856 2000 2114 2221 0011
 Cromer  (CMR) a  0629 0724 0830 0952 1055 1152 1255 1352 1455 1554 1657 1757 1900 2004 2118 2225 0015
 Cromer  (CMR) d  0632 0727 0833 0955 1058 1155 1258 1355 1458 1557 1700 1800 1903 2007 2121 2228 0018
 Roughton Road  (RNR) d  0638 0733 0839 1001 1201 1401 1504 1603 1806 2013 2127 2234
 Gunton  (GNT) d  0644 0739 0845 1007 1207 1407 1609 1812 2019 2133 2240
 North Walsham  (NWA) a  0650 0745 0851 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1514 1615 1715 1818 1918 2025 2139 2246 0033
 North Walsham  (NWA) d  0650 0745 0851 1013 1114 1213 1314 1413 1514 1615 1715 1818 1921 2025 2143 2246 0033
 Worstead  (WRT) d  0655 0750 0856 1018 1218 1418 1620 1823 2030 2148 2251
 Hoveton   Wro ham  (H M) d  0702 0757 0903 1025 1124 1225 1324 1425 1524 1627 1725 1830 1931 2037 2155 2258 0042
 Salhouse  (SAH) d  0707 0802 0908 1128 1328 1529 1632 1835 2042 2159 2303
 Norwich  (NRW) a  0719 0814 0921 1041 1141 1240 1341 1441 1541 1644 1744 1847 1946 2055 2212 2315 0057

Sundays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2 03 2 51 2 07 2 53 2 11 2 55 2 15 2 57 2 19 2 59 2 23 2 61 2 27

 Sheringham  (SHM) d  0942 1041 1142 1241 1342 1441 1542 1641 1742 1841 1942 2041 2142
 West Runton  (WRN) d  0946 1146 1346 1546 1746 1946 2146
 Cromer  (CMR) a  0950 1047 1150 1247 1350 1447 1550 1647 1750 1847 1950 2047 2150
 Cromer  (CMR) d  0953 1051 1153 1251 1353 1451 1553 1651 1753 1851 1953 2051 2153
 Roughton Road  (RNR) d  0959 1159 1359 1559 1759 1959 2159
 Gunton  (GNT) d  1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005 2205
 North Walsham  (NWA) a  1011 1106 1211 1306 1411 1506 1611 1706 1811 1906 2011 2106 2211
 North Walsham  (NWA) d  1012 1106 1212 1306 1412 1506 1612 1706 1812 1906 2012 2106 2212
 Worstead  (WRT) d  1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 2017 2217
 Hoveton   Wro ham  (H M) d  1024 1116 1224 1316 1424 1516 1624 1716 1824 1916 2024 2116 2224
 Salhouse  (SAH) d  1028 1228 1428 1628 1828 2028 2228
 Norwich  (NRW) a  1040 1131 1240 1331 1440 1531 1640 1731 1840 1931 2040 2132 2240

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)
 

a Arrival timea Arrival time
d Departure time
a Arrival time
d Departure time
a Arrival time
d Departure time

F Not Fridays

a Arrival time
d Departure time

F Not Fridays
Saturday mornings

a Arrival time
d Departure time

F Not Fridays
Saturday mornings


